
Sensory Characteristics:

Gross Weight:

General Information:Warehouse Specifications:

Master Case Dimensions:

Pallet Configuration:

Sweet & tender. Thaw & 
serve. 100% yield. Perfect for 
salads, pasta, cakes, sushi, 
sandwiches, omelets, stuffing, 
cocktails

Langlois is a family run business. The shrimp 
are harvested by family owned and operated 
vessels. Due to the pride Langlois takes in its 
work, you are assured the very best quality 
shrimp. All product is Government Inspected 
on site by Canadian Federal and Québec 
Provincial inspectors. Conveniently stored at 
strategic locations on the East and West COOL: Wild caught Quebec

  COLD WATER SHRIMP
Pandalus borealis

99
0.28G
0.056G
0.048G

  Polyunsaturated 0.079g
189mg
111mg
0.20g
0.0g
0.0g
23.98g
-
-
70mg
0.51mg

Fax:   : +1.401.490.5595

  Dietary Fiber
  Sugars
Protein

Per 100gram serving size

Total Carb

Cholesterol

Phone: +1.401.490.4590

  Monounsaturated

Calories (kcal)
Total Fat
  Saturated

Vitamin A

www.NorthernProducts.com

Great Northern Products, Ltd.

Average size and Weight:

Product Available / Frozen:
Cooked & peeled, IQF - All Natural - No 
Chemical Additives or Dyes
Pure - Processed with Artesian Well 
Water. Perfect - Net Weights, Counts 
and Flavor. Consistent - 12 Month 
Programmable Supply Domestic@NorthernProducts.com

PO Box 7622
Warwick, RI 02887 USA

March through October. 

Latin Name: 

Fishing Season:

90/125, 90/150, 125/175, 150/200, 
175/250, 250/350, 350+. Counts per 
pound.

Vitamin C
Calcium
Iron

Nutritional Value:

Sodium

Ingredients:
Shrimp, Salt

Quality Control: HACCP    
& CFIA approved

Pandalus borealis

strategic locations on the East and West 
coasts USA.

COOL: Wild caught, Quebec, 
Canada
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