

# COLD WATER SHRIMP

Pandalus borealis



## Warehouse Specifications:

Master Case Dimensions:

Gross Weight: Pallet Configuration:

## Nutritional Value:

Per 100gram serving size

Calories (kcal)	99
Total Fat	0.28G
Saturated	0.056G
Monounsaturated	0.048G
Polyunsaturated	0.079g
Cholesterol	189mg
Sodium	111mg
Total Carb	0.20g
Dietary Fiber	0.0g
Sugars	0.0g
Protein	23.98g
Vitamin A	
Vitamin C	
Calcium	70mg
Iron	0.51mg

## **General Information:**

Langlois is a family run business. The shrimp are harvested by family owned and operated vessels. Due to the pride Langlois takes in its work, you are assured the very best quality shrimp. All product is Government Inspected on site by Canadian Federal and Québec Provincial inspectors. Conveniently stored at strategic locations on the East and West coasts USA.

### Latin Name:

Pandalus borealis

Fishing Season: March through October.

#### **Sensory Characteristics:**

Sweet & tender. Thaw & serve. 100% yield. Perfect for salads, pasta, cakes, sushi, sandwiches, omelets, stuffing, cocktails

**COOL:** Wild caught, Quebec, Canada

Ingredients: Shrimp, Salt

Quality Control: HACCP & CFIA approved

#### Average size and Weight:

90/125, 90/150, 125/175, 150/200, 175/250, 250/350, 350+. Counts per pound.

Product Available / Frozen:

Cooked & peeled, IQF - All Natural - No Chemical Additives or Dyes Pure - Processed with Artesian Well Water. Perfect - Net Weights, Counts and Flavor. Consistent - 12 Month Programmable Supply



Great Northern Products, Ltd. PO Box 7622 Warwick, RI 02887 USA Phone: +1.401.490.4590 Fax: :+1.401.490.5595 Domestic@NorthernProducts.com www.NorthernProducts.com